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Group/Lifestyle Name:

Finish
Available Finishes

Dimensions and Materials:

Width

Length

Overall Height
Special Features
Canopy

Cord Length
ShadeSize
Material

Electrical Specifications:

Light Source

Light Source/Manufacturer
LED Spec.

Total Wattage

Lumens

Kelvin Temperature
Dimmability

Input Voltage

Safety Rating (Location)
Warranty

Certification

Shipping Information:

Weight

Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Shipping Method
Quantity Per Carton

Naples

Black with Gold Leaf

Copper with Silver Leaf/Satin Nickel with Silver Leaf

15.8"

15.8"

55.12"

Mirrored Glass Chipsin the Interior
6 1/2"Dia.x1 1/3"H

3.5

15.8"Diax 12.2"H

Metal

LED
OSRAM

13.5W

1290 Lumens
3000K

Fully Dimmable
120v

Dry

5 Years

ETL

11.741bs
20"

20"

20"

UpPs

1



75"

12.2"

26.5"

215.8"

U376610309

This Arnsberg Naples pendant looks like it has a simple plain
black shade, but that black shade actually features shimmering
gold leaf and mirrored glass chips on the inside, bumping up
the style to the next level. Uses LED light sources with 3000K
color temperature. Uses superior OSRAM SMD LED lights with
exclusive Opto Semiconductor. These LED lights are smaller,
more efficient and put out more light! Naples also has exclusive
Quattro dimming, which means no dimmer switch is required.
You can choose from four different levels of light with just the
flick of a light switch. Arnsberg offers meticulous German
engineering to beautify your home.



